
Date Time Length Subject

Monday, 2nd December 2024 9:10 am All day YEAR 11 MOCK EXAM - Graphic Communication - Ar1

Tuesday, 3rd December 2024 9:10 am All day YEAR 11 MOCK EXAM - Photography - AR1

Wednesday, 4th December 2024 9:10 am All day YEAR 11 MOCK EXAM - Art - Ar3

Tuesday, 10th December 2024 11:30 am 1 hr 45 mins YEAR 11 MOCK EXAM - English Language (Paper 1)

9:10 am 1 hr 30 mins YEAR 11 MOCK EXAM - Maths (Paper 1)

1 hr 45 mins YEAR 11 MOCK EXAM - Sociology (Paper 1)

1 hr 30 mins YEAR 11 MOCK EXAM - Hospitality and Catering

1 hr 45 mins YEAR 11 MOCK EXAM - Design and Technology (Timbers)

9:10 am 1 hr 45 mins YEAR 11 MOCK EXAM - English Language (Paper 2)

1 hr 45 mins YEAR 11 MOCK EXAM - History (Paper 1)

1 hr 30 mins YEAR 11 MOCK EXAM - OS (clash) - Geography (Paper 1) 

9:10 am 1 hr 45 mins YEAR 11 MOCK EXAM - English Literature (Paper 1)

1hr/1hr 15 mins YEAR 11 MOCK EXAM - French Writing

2 hours YEAR 11 MOCK EXAM - BTEC Travel & Tourism

1 hr 45 mins YEAR 11 MOCK EXAM - Psychology (Paper 1)

1 hr 45 mins YEAR 11 MOCK EXAM - Dance

1 hr 30 mins YEAR 11 MOCK EXAM - RB/ME (clash) - Geography (Paper 1) 

1 hr 30 mins YEAR 11 MOCK EXAM - Computer Science (Paper 1)-clash students RB/ME

1 hr 30 mins YEAR 11 MOCK EXAM - Geography (Paper 1) 

9:00 am 2 hrs 15 mins YEAR 11 MOCK EXAM - English Literature (Paper 2)

1 hour 30 mins YEAR 11 MOCK EXAM - BTEC Sport

1 hr 30 mins YEAR 11 MOCK EXAM - Music

9:10 am 1 hr 30 mins YEAR 11 MOCK EXAM - Maths (Paper 2)

1 hr 45 mins YEAR 11 MOCK EXAM - Business (Paper 1)

2 hours YEAR 11 MOCK EXAM - BTEC Health & Social Care

9:10 am 1 hr 30 mins YEAR 11 MOCK EXAM - Maths (Paper 3)

11:30 am 2 hours YEAR 11 MOCK EXAM - iMedia (course work) - IT3

Friday, 20th December 2024 9:10 am 1 hr 45 mins YEAR 11 MOCK EXAM - Drama

1 hr 15 mins YEAR 11 MOCK EXAM - Combined Science Biology paper 2

1 hr 45 mins YEAR 11 MOCK EXAM - Biology Paper 2

11:30 am 1 hr 45 mins YEAR 11 MOCK EXAM - English (tbc -externally marked)

1 hr 15 mins YEAR 11 MOCK EXAM - Combined Science Chemistry Paper 2

1 hr 45 mins YEAR 11 MOCK EXAM - Chemistry Paper 2

11:30 am 1 hr 30 mins YEAR 11 MOCK EXAM - Geography (Paper 3)

1 hr 15 mins YEAR 11 MOCK EXAM - Combined Science Physics Paper 2

1 hr 45 mins YEAR 11 MOCK EXAM - Physics Paper 2

11:30 am 1 hr 45 mins YEAR 11 MOCK EXAM - History (Paper 3)

YEAR 11 MOCK EXAM TIMETABLE - 2024-25

Wednesday, 11th December 2024

11:30 am

Friday, 13th December 2024

11:30 am

11:30 am

Thursday, 12th December 2024 

9:10 am

9:10 am

Monday, 16th December 2024

Tuesday, 17th December 2024

Wednesday, 18th December 2024

Thursday, 19th December 2024

Monday, 10th February 2025

Tuesday, 11th February 2025

Wednesday, 12th February 2025

January - Paper 2 mock exams in lessons (History/Geography/Psychology/Sociology/Business/Computer Science)

11:30 am

9:10 am

11:45 am

11:30 am

9:10 am


